
SCHEDULE - RED ZONE
summer 2007 / CLATWORTHY-CUMMER - GENESEE

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, May 15, 07 0 RED ZONE 2 CHIEFS 10:00 pm -

Tue, May 22, 07 7 SCARLEM SHARKS 0 RED ZONE 9:00 pm -

Tue, May 29, 07 3 REAPERS 4 RED ZONE 10:00 pm -

Thu, May 31, 07 5 OPERATION SLAPSHOT 1 RED ZONE 7:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 04, 07 2 RED ZONE 4 OWL & FIRKIN 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 06, 07 4 ROAD RUNNERS 1 RED ZONE 7:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 11, 07 1 TICKLED TOADS 0 RED ZONE 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 13, 07 7 BALL ROOM BOYS 2 RED ZONE 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 18, 07 1 RED ZONE 5 VAUGHAN BLAZERS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 26, 07 1 RED ZONE 12 XAVIERS OUTLAWS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 03, 07 5 CHIEFS 1 RED ZONE 7:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 09, 07 1 RED ZONE 4 SCARLEM SHARKS 10:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 16, 07 2 RED ZONE 2 REAPERS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 23, 07 1 RED ZONE 4 BALL ROOM BOYS 9:00 pm -


